

X
C.A.No. 4027 OF 2001

ITEM No.2

Court No. 3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in Civil Appeal No.4027/2001

RAJENDRA VERMA (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHIV SHARAN SINGH

Respondent (s)

(Appln(s). for directions)
(With Office Report)
With

I.A.No. 2 in C.A.No.4029/2001
(For directions & Office Report)

Date : 22/10/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.
 Mr. S.K. Puri,Adv.
 Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee,Adv.
 Ms. Anindita Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj,Adv.
No.1 Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.
 Mr. Sunil Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

List after three weeks.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master